OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 05-077-08314

2 x 05-077-10200

3 x 05-077-10201

4 x  05-077-10202

5 x 05-077-10204

6 x 05-077-10205

Well Name

USA 1-17JC

WhF DHS3C-19
D17998

WHF DHS7C-20
D17998

WhF DV04B-17
D17998

WhF DHS3C-20
D17998

WhF DHS5C-20
D17998

Total Wells: 6
Meets Standard(STD): 5

Needs Evaluation: 1

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

WhF
DHS1C-19
D17998

WhF
DHS1C-19
D17998

WhF
DHS1C-19
D17998

WhF
DHS1C-19
D17998

WhF
DHS1C-19
D17998

WhF
DHS1C-19
D17998

Date Run: 8/10/2014 Doc [#400632906]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1562

45

45

80

13

Offset Well
Operator

Maralex
Resources, Inc

Black Hills
Plateau
Production, LLC

Black Hills
Plateau
Production, LLC

Black Hills
Plateau
Production, LLC

Black Hills
Plateau
Production, LLC

Black Hills
Plateau
Production, LLC

Spud Date

10/03/1980

01/30/2013

Offset
Well
Status

SI

PR

XX

XX

PR

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

201

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

500

500

500

500

500

500

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing

Top Cement

Top

Dakota 5660

Mancos 0
Mancos
Mancos
Mancos

Mancos 3010

Page 1 of 1



