OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.	Meet STD	Offset Well API #	Well Name	Nearest Proposed Horizonal Well Name	Shortest Horizonal Distance From Offset Well to any Proposed HZ Well	Offset Well Operator	Spud Date	Offset Well Status	Setting Depth	Base of Fox Hills or Depth of Deepest Water Well	Historical Remedial Work to provide Fox Hills Coverage	Objective Formation Top	Productive Casing Cement Top
1		05-077-08314	USA 1-17JC	WhF DHS1C-19 D17998	1562	Maralex Resources, Inc	10/03/1980	SI	201	500		Dakota	5660
2	х	05-077-10200	WhF DHS3C-19 D17998	WhF DHS1C-19 D17998	45	Black Hills Plateau Production, LLC		PR	1000	500		Mancos	0
3	х	05-077-10201	WHF DHS7C-20 D17998	WhF DHS1C-19 D17998	8	Black Hills Plateau Production, LLC		XX	1000	500		Mancos	
4	х	05-077-10202	WhF DV04B-17 D17998	WhF DHS1C-19 D17998	45	Black Hills Plateau Production, LLC		XX	1000	500		Mancos	
5	х	05-077-10204	WhF DHS3C-20 D17998	WhF DHS1C-19 D17998	80	Black Hills Plateau Production, LLC	01/30/2013	PR	1000	500		Mancos	
6	х	05-077-10205	WhF DHS5C-20 D17998	WhF DHS1C-19 D17998	13	Black Hills Plateau Production, LLC		XX	1000	500		Mancos	3010

Total Wells: 6

Meets Standard(STD): 5

Needs Evaluation: 1